Features
Zero and span adjustments of 2,000
counts each
±1,999 -count display
Bright, 14.2mm (0.56”) LED display
EMI/RFI Filter for AC power
Removable screwclamp connector
Application Examples

E-mail: precise@earthlink.net
Website: http://www.precisesensors.com
How to order Example: 4610 - P1  B
4610 - oo o
BASIC MODEL NUMBER
INPUT POWER
P1 = 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
P2 = 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
P3 = 7-32 VDC Non-isolated
SENSOR EXCITATION
A = None
B = 10 or 24 VDC Jumper selectable
Note: Not available with input power P3 (7-32 VDC)
Options
S3 = Provides mating indicator to pressure sensor and
13 point NIST traceable calibration certificate
Accesories
SPC-1 = NEMA 4 Splash-proof lens cover
E2001 = Power cord, 115 VAC
8/98  Printed in U.S.A.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.